3510 Altamesa Boulevard RETAIL SPACE FOR LEASE
Fort Worth, TX 76133

For information, please visit
www.pinetree.com/alta-mesa-plaza

« This well-established Kroger-anchored center is located just
south of Downtown Fort Worth within a strong retail trade area

+ The subject property includes EOS Fitness as a junior anchor. E- ®
oSFITNESS

View more storefront and aerial photos at:
www.pinetree.com/alta-mesa-plaza
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TENANT

Kroger Fuel Center
Churchs Chicken

Fort Liquor

Available

Gamestop

Kroger

Available

Available

Sally Beauty

Jackson Hewitt Tax Service
EyeCandy Brow Salon
Citi Trends

Available

Subway

Altamesa Super Laundry

Dtlr Your Fashion Your Lifestyle

Supreme Beauty

EOS Fitness

SF
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52,862
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1,025
2,000
1,000
1,000
10,872
1,550
1,450
3,000
3,600
22,095

60,273
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